
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 11-12
Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

FORBES Bailey247 31.0003.8 0.08.900 9.100 9.000 9.1001 9.100

Revolution Gymnastics 3.6 8.900 9.200 8.900 8.9009.100 0.0 30.500

61.500

26.900

27.200

SINGELEE Tristan254 29.6003.4 0.38.700 9.200 8.800 8.9002 8.800

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.6 8.800 9.000 8.700 8.9009.000 0.0 30.300

59.900

26.700

26.500

LAWRENCE Harvey252 29.0003.4 0.08.400 8.500 8.800 8.6003 8.500

Wigan Seagulls S A 3.2 8.500 8.700 8.900 8.6008.400 0.0 29.000

58.000

25.800

25.600

DEANS Sebastian245 29.2003.4 0.08.900 8.500 8.600 8.7004 8.500

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.2 8.800 8.500 8.500 8.5008.400 0.0 28.700

57.900

25.500

25.800

INKSON Callum250 28.3003.5 0.08.100 8.400 8.400 8.3005 8.100

Milton Keynes Gym 3.3 8.400 8.600 8.900 8.7008.800 0.0 29.400

57.700

26.100

24.800

STEEL Aaron255 27.4001.8 0.08.300 8.600 8.600 8.5006 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.6 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.7008.700 0.0 29.900

57.300

26.300

25.600

BARTLEY Henry241 28.7003.2 0.08.300 8.600 8.500 8.6007 8.400

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.4 8.000 8.500 8.500 8.4008.200 0.0 28.500

57.200

25.100

25.500

FREIRE Sebastian248 28.6003.2 0.08.400 8.500 8.600 8.5008 8.400

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.4 8.400 8.300 8.300 8.5008.400 0.0 28.500

57.100

25.100

25.400

LIGGINS Freddy253 29.1003.3 0.08.600 8.500 8.700 8.4009 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.7 7.900 7.900 8.100 8.4007.900 0.3 27.300

56.400

23.900

25.800

BEDFORD Lucas242 28.2003.4 0.08.200 8.200 8.300 8.30010 8.300

Diamonds Gymnastic Club 3.9 7.900 8.000 7.500 7.9007.900 0.3 27.300

55.500

23.700

24.800

APPLETON James240 27.9002.5 0.08.300 8.500 8.400 8.50011 8.500

Warrington Gymnastics
Club

2.8 7.900 8.300 8.200 8.1008.200 0.0 27.300

55.200

24.500

25.400

GODZIEMSKI Nathan249 27.2003.3 0.38.000 7.900 8.100 8.20012 8.100

Southwark Gymnastics 3.5 8.200 8.100 8.200 8.1008.100 0.0 27.900

55.100

24.400

24.200

BELL Alexander243 26.6001.8 0.08.300 8.400 8.100 8.30013 8.200

Amber Valley Gym Club
(the)

2.5 8.200 8.500 8.400 8.5008.400 0.0 27.800

54.400

25.300

24.800

EVANS Oliver246 27.2002.6 0.08.100 8.400 8.400 8.10014 8.100

OLGA Poole 2.5 8.100 8.300 8.200 8.2008.300 0.0 27.200

54.400

24.700

24.600
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